Triatlon Talin 2025 - Celkové, 05.07.2025

# Jméno Zemé
1 Fencl Jif (1999) CZE
2 Biba Mikulas (2007) CZE
3 Kesl Jifi (1995) CZE
4 Janousek Ondfej (2005) CZE
5 Slatinsky Lukas (1983) CZE
6 Koranda David (1983) CZE
7 Stejskal Marek (1993) CZE
8 Valtr Matéj (1977) CZE
9 Toul Filip (1980) CZE
10 opolec martin (1984)
11 hosned marek (1991)
12 Biba Tadeas (2010) CZE
13 Vondruska Radek (1990) CZE
14 Profant Vladimir (1970) CZE
15 Uhlif Radek (1967) CZE
16 kolarova hana (1988)
17 Mikolds Miroslav (1995) CZE
18 jakubec matéj (1997)
19 Machnik Tomas (1998) CZE
20 Strnad David (1991) CZE
21 Biba Jan (1976) CZE
22 Sip Jaromir (1979) CZE
23 migl vojtéch (2003)
24 holub marek (1982)
25 Kysel Adam (2005)
26 mandel matyas (2003)
27 Bartyzal Josef (1984) CZE
28 Votavova Anezka (2005) CZE
29 coufal karel (1975)
30 Lacha Pavel (1969) CZE
31 Zikmund Arnost (1990) CZE
32 Hlinova Jaroslava (1980) CZE
33 Jurdn Karel (1974) CZE
34 houdek lukas (1981)
35 Havel Jan (1986) CZE
36 Tvrz Jakub (1991) CZE
37 Vondruskova Jana (1989) CZE
38 Priicha Tomas (2005) CZE
39 Tuckova Jana (1982) CZE
40 Pudil Jaroslav (1961) CZE

Klub

TCV JindfichGv Hradec
Triatlon Plzefi

USK Akademik Cheb
Triatlon Plzefi

Here To Win team
TrisK CB

Dinos TT

Sportby.cz

Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)

CaféRacers
Triatlon Plzeri
Triatlon team Télin
Dinos TT

Trisk €8

TITAN TRILIFE
Trisk €B

Kombic¢ team
Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)
Trisk CB

Triatlon Plzeri

TT Talin

TT Pfibram

Dinos TT

Dinos TT

# TymDejvid

TCV lindfichlv Hradec
Cufici

Resolution team

ZIRA TEAM

TT Talin

TT Télin

Jistebnice

Café racers

TT Télin

TCV Jindfichtiv Hradec
Trisk CB

M2 Sport Becvar Strakonice

Cas

01:10:07,00
01:10:41,00
01:10:59,00
01:11:58,00
01:12:08,00
01:13:20,00
01:14:31,00
01:15:10,00
01:15:31,00
01:15:50,00
01:15:53,00
01:16:34,00
01:17:11,00
01:17:17,00
01:17:45,00
01:17:45,00
01:18:25,00
01:18:39,00
01:18:56,00
01:19:48,00
01:20:47,00
01:21:05,00
01:22:53,00
01:23:26,00
01:23:28,00
01:23:28,00
01:23:28,00
01:23:44,00
01:24:16,00
01:24:35,00
01:24:47,00
01:24:54,00
01:24:54,00
01:25:09,00
01:25:44,00
01:25:56,00
01:26:45,00
01:26:56,00
01:27:03,00
01:27:09,00

Plavani



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
DNF

Hejna Marek (1980)
ehrlic pavel (1969)
marek martin (1974)
Sorf Petr (1994)
Fortova Petra (2002)
tauber jan (1979)
neubauer jan (1973)
skalka pavel (1970)
Fessl Lukas (1990)
Tréka Jan (1968)
havlovd markéta (1973)
kollarikova jana (1984)
Kysel Frantisek (1976)

Somerauerova Vendula (1991)

Straka Pavel (1967)
Mach Milan (1967)
vesely pavel (1970)
Pech Roman (1962)
lestina Stépdn (1975)
matéjka filip (1989)
lexa jifi (1971)

Simek Miroslav (1966)
Jahoda Vladimir (1963)
migl michal (1973)
smetana jifi (1953)
Kuéerova Bedta (2006)
Trecha Rudolf (1950)
Matous Petr (1949)
Mike$ové Michaela (2005)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 11:43

CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Triatlon TJ Praha Héje
Podoli

RT Nepolisy

TJ Jiskra Havli¢kav Brod
Plavecky klub Pisek

BK Nezmar

SK Oslov

Lipi

#tymdejvid

TT Talin
Dinos TT

Trisk CB
Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)
Kladno

Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)

Pisek

#tymdejvid

TC Dvorék Ceské Budéjovice
TT Télin

TT Pribram

Ciko ¢k

TCV Jindfichtv Hradec

TT Télin

TT Télin

01:27:16,00
01:27:22,00
01:28:43,00
01:29:09,00
01:30:04,00
01:30:28,00
01:30:34,00
01:30:44,00
01:30:47,00
01:31:38,00
01:31:55,00
01:32:01,00
01:32:01,00
01:32:10,00
01:32:49,00
01:35:55,00
01:37:05,00
01:38:57,00
01:40:21,00
01:46:45,00
01:47:27,00
01:48:40,00
01:49:44,00
01:50:17,00
01:52:44,00
01:53:04,00
02:00:53,00
02:11:25,00



