

Triatlon Tálín 2025 - Celkově, 05.07.2025

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Fencel Jiří (1999)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	01:10:07,00	---	---	---
2	Bíba Mikuláš (2007)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	01:10:41,00	---	---	---
3	Kesl Jiří (1995)	CZE	USK Akademik Cheb	01:10:59,00	---	---	---
4	Janoušek Ondřej (2005)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	01:11:58,00	---	---	---
5	Slatinský Lukáš (1983)	CZE	Here To Win team	01:12:08,00	---	---	---
6	Koranda David (1983)	CZE	TriSK ČB	01:13:20,00	---	---	---
7	Stejskal Marek (1993)	CZE	Dinos TT	01:14:31,00	---	---	---
8	Valtr Matěj (1977)	CZE	Sportby.cz	01:15:10,00	---	---	---
9	Toul Filip (1980)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	01:15:31,00	---	---	---
10	opolec martin (1984)			01:15:50,00	---	---	---
11	hosned marek (1991)		CaféRacers	01:15:53,00	---	---	---
12	Bíba Tadeáš (2010)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	01:16:34,00	---	---	---
13	Vondruška Radek (1990)	CZE	Triatlon team Tálín	01:17:11,00	---	---	---
14	Profant Vladimír (1970)	CZE	Dinos TT	01:17:17,00	---	---	---
15	Uhlíř Radek (1967)	CZE	TriSK ČB	01:17:45,00	---	---	---
16	kolářová hana (1988)		TITAN TRILIFE	01:17:45,00	---	---	---
17	Mikoláš Miroslav (1995)	CZE	TriSK ČB	01:18:25,00	---	---	---
18	jakubec matěj (1997)		Kombič team	01:18:39,00	---	---	---
19	Machník Tomáš (1998)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	01:18:56,00	---	---	---
20	Strnad David (1991)	CZE	TriSK ČB	01:19:48,00	---	---	---
21	Bíba Jan (1976)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	01:20:47,00	---	---	---
22	Šíp Jaromír (1979)	CZE	TT Tálín	01:21:05,00	---	---	---
23	migl vojtěch (2003)		TT Příbram	01:22:53,00	---	---	---
24	holub marek (1982)			01:23:26,00	---	---	---
25	Kysel Adam (2005)		Dinos TT	01:23:28,00	---	---	---
26	mandel matyáš (2003)		Dinos TT	01:23:28,00	---	---	---
27	Bartyzal Josef (1984)	CZE	# TýmDejvid	01:23:28,00	---	---	---
28	Votavová Anežka (2005)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	01:23:44,00	---	---	---
29	coufal karel (1975)		Cufíci	01:24:16,00	---	---	---
30	Lácha Pavel (1969)	CZE	Resolution team	01:24:35,00	---	---	---
31	Zikmund Arnošt (1990)	CZE	ZIRA TEAM	01:24:47,00	---	---	---
32	Hlínová Jaroslava (1980)	CZE	TT Tálín	01:24:54,00	---	---	---
33	Juráň Karel (1974)	CZE	TT Tálín	01:24:54,00	---	---	---
34	houdek lukáš (1981)			01:25:09,00	---	---	---
35	Havel Jan (1986)	CZE	Jistebnice	01:25:44,00	---	---	---
36	Tvrz Jakub (1991)	CZE	Café racers	01:25:56,00	---	---	---
37	Vondrušková Jana (1989)	CZE	TT Tálín	01:26:45,00	---	---	---
38	Průcha Tomáš (2005)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	01:26:56,00	---	---	---
39	Tučková Jana (1982)	CZE	TriSK ČB	01:27:03,00	---	---	---
40	Pudil Jaroslav (1961)	CZE	M2 Sport Bečvář Strakonice	01:27:09,00	---	---	---

41	Hejna Marek (1980)	CZE	Triatlon TJ Praha Háje	01:27:16,00	---	---	---
42	ehrlíc pavel (1969)		Podolí	01:27:22,00	---	---	---
43	marek martin (1974)		RT Nepolisy	01:28:43,00	---	---	---
44	Šorf Petr (1994)		TJ Jiskra Havlíčkův Brod	01:29:09,00	---	---	---
45	Fořtová Petra (2002)	CZE	Plavecký klub Písek	01:30:04,00	---	---	---
46	tauber jan (1979)		BK Nezmar	01:30:28,00	---	---	---
47	neubauer jan (1973)		SK Oslov	01:30:34,00	---	---	---
48	skalka pavel (1970)		Lipí	01:30:44,00	---	---	---
49	Fessl Lukáš (1990)	CZE	#tymdejvid	01:30:47,00	---	---	---
50	Trčka Jan (1968)	CZE		01:31:38,00	---	---	---
51	havlová markéta (1973)			01:31:55,00	---	---	---
52	kollariková jana (1984)		TT Tálín	01:32:01,00	---	---	---
53	Kysel František (1976)	CZE	Dinos TT	01:32:01,00	---	---	---
54	Somerauerová Vendula (1991)	CZE		01:32:10,00	---	---	---
55	Straka Pavel (1967)	CZE	Trisk ČB	01:32:49,00	---	---	---
56	Mach Milan (1967)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	01:35:55,00	---	---	---
57	veselý pavel (1970)		Kladno	01:37:05,00	---	---	---
58	Pech Roman (1962)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	01:38:57,00	---	---	---
59	leština štěpán (1975)			01:40:21,00	---	---	---
60	matějka filip (1989)		Písek	01:46:45,00	---	---	---
61	lexa jirí (1971)		#tymdejvid	01:47:27,00	---	---	---
62	Šimek Miroslav (1966)	CZE	TC Dvořák České Budějovice	01:48:40,00	---	---	---
63	Jahoda Vladimír (1963)	CZE	TT Tálín	01:49:44,00	---	---	---
64	migl michal (1973)		TT Příbram	01:50:17,00	---	---	---
65	smetana jirí (1953)		ČIKO ČK	01:52:44,00	---	---	---
66	Kučerová Beáta (2006)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	01:53:04,00	---	---	---
67	Trecha Rudolf (1950)	CZE	TT Tálín	02:00:53,00	---	---	---
68	Matouš Petr (1949)	CZE	TT Tálín	02:11:25,00	---	---	---
DNF	Mikešová Michaela (2005)	CZE			---	---	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 04:29